
1 State Tax Officer-5 14.08.2023 114,832,939.00 114,832,939.00 Unsecured             -                   -   No 0.00%           -             -                               -                                  -   

Total 114,832,939.00 114,832,939.00

Amount of claim 

under verification
Sr. No.

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

Interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Amount of claim 

not admitted

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Savalia Cotton Ginning & Pressing 
Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 31/07/2023 ; List of creditors as 
on: 31/08/2023

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

#REF!

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set-off

Remarks

, if anyDate of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?


